
年度增減 前期比較

比率(%) 增減(%)

1月 290,401 273,020 17,381 6.37% 290,401 273,020 17,381 6.37%

2月 262,538 274,574 -12,036 -4.38% 552,939 547,594 5,345 0.98%

3月 286,258 341,623 -55,365 -16.21% 839,197 889,217 -50,020 -5.63%

4月 256,100 288,878 -32,778 -11.35% 1,095,297 1,178,095 -82,798 -7.03%

5月 225,721 288,522 -62,801 -21.77% 1,321,018 1,466,617 -145,599 -9.93%

6月 254,455 318,661 -64,206 -20.15% 1,575,473 1,785,278 -209,805 -11.75%

7月 190,831 290,471 -99,640 -34.30% 1,766,304 2,075,749 -309,445 -14.91%

8月 173,020 315,199 -142,179 -45.11% 1,939,324 2,390,948 -451,624 -18.89%

9月 158,239 341,730 -183,491 -53.69% 2,097,563 2,732,678 -635,115 -23.24%

10月 175,235 302,871 -127,636 -42.14% 2,272,798 3,035,549 -762,751 -25.13%

11月 147,708 303,209 -155,501 -51.29% 2,420,506 3,338,758 -918,252 -27.50%

12月 183,123 269,763 -86,640 -32.12% 2,603,629 3,608,521 -1,004,892 -27.85%

2022年每月營業額(單位：新台幣仟元)

月份

營業收入 累計營業收入

111年 110年 增減金額 111年 110年 增減金額



    


